
Jane Odam SRH (State Registered Hairdresser)

Southampton, 10 Hursley Road
Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh,SO53 2FU

Monday CLOSED 
Tuesday 9.00am - 8.00pm 

Wednesday 9.00am - 5.00pm 
Thursday 9.00am - 8.00pm 

Friday 9.00am - 5.00pm 
Saturday 8.00am - 2.00pm 

Sunday CLOSED 
48 hours notice of cancellation is required, 

or a charge may apply

Tel: 02380 251500 
www.elitesalonhampshire.co.uk

Opening Times

facebook/elitesalonhampshire
Elitesalonhampshire

Chemical Services From:
Kerastraight smoothing service £168.00

Bridal Hair From:
Bridal hair including practice £145.00
Practice £55.00

Prom Hair From:
Hair up £58.00
GHD Curls £28.00
Braid £18.50

Our price structure reflects the educational of
our stylists and is priced on training and practical
experience.

All prices inclusive of VAT. All major credit cards 
are accepted.

FREE CONSULTATIONS 
ARE AVAILABLE ON ALL 
SERVICES



Long Hair
Full head Foils
Half head Foils
T-section
Additional charge for  
root application with Foils
Tint re-growth
Deluxe re-growth upgrade
Whole head colour
Semi-permanent
Pre-lighter and toner
Balayage root & tone 
Foliage root & tone
Toner
Foils per slice

From:

£114.95
£101.50
£79.50

£42.50

£57.00
£85.00
£80.00
£64.00
£115.00

POA
POA

£22.50
£7.00

From:

£113.00
£96.50
£77.00

£42.50

£57.00
£83.50
£76.00
£58.85
£110.00

POA
POA

£22.50
£7.00

From:

£110.00
£92.85
£77.00

£40.00

£57.00
£83.50
£70.85
£55.50
£110.00

POA
POA

£22.50
£7.00

From:

£103.85
£86.85
£72.85

£40.00

£51.00
£79.50
£67.00
£51.00
£91.85
POA
POA

£22.50
£7.00

From:

£97.00
£84.00
£72.50

£42.50

£57.00
£79.80
£72.00
£54.50
£95.50
£21.50
POA
POA

From:

£91.50
£79.00
£70.50

£42.50

£57.00
£79.80
£67.00
£50.50
£89.50
£21.50
POA
POA

From:

£90.00
£73.00
£67.00

£40.00

£57.00
£77.80
£64.50
£47.50
£87.00
£21.50
POA
POA

From:

£83.50
£70.00
£62.50

£40.00

£51.00
£73.50
£61.50
£46.00
£84.00
£21.50
POA
POA

Short Hair
Full head Foils
Half head Foils
T-section foils
Additional charge for  
root application with Foils
Tint re-growth
Deluxe re-growth upgrade
Whole head colour
Semi-permanent colour
Pre-lighter and toner
Toner
Change of colour
Colour Correction

All styling services include a consultation 
and a stress-relieving head massage.

Hair Stylist Service 
Please note: All new clients must have a skin allergy 
test 48 hours prior to a technical appointment.

Technical Services

Managing 
Director

Artistic Educator 
Artistic Stylist

Team 
Manager

Creative 
Stylist

From:

£97.50
£80.85
£70.50

£34.50

£44.00
£72.00
£63.00
£48.00
£88.00
POA
POA

£21.50
£7.00

From:

£91.50
£77.50
£58.50

£33.00

£41.50
£60.00
£58.50
£45.00
£82.50
POA
POA

£20.50
£7.00

From:

£78.00
£63.50
£56.50

£34.50

£44.00
£67.00
£54.50
£42.50
£78.50
£20.50
POA
POA

Senior 
Stylist

Stylist

From:

£76.00
£58.50
£54.00

£33.00

£41.50
£63.85
£52.00
£40.50
£75.50
£19.50
POA
POA

Managing Director		  From: 
Cut & finish			   £65.00 
Re-Style				    £70.00 
Gents Cut & finish			   £42.00 
Blow-dry				   £40.00

Artistic Educator		  From: 
Cut & finish			   £60.00 
Re-Style				    £65.00 
Gents Cut & finish			   £42.00 
Blow-dry				   £38.50

Artistic Stylist			   From: 
Cut & finish			   £59.00 
Re-Style				    £64.00 
Gents Cut & finish			   £38.50 
Blow-dry				   £38.50

Team Manager			   From: 
Cut & finish			   £57.00 
Re-Style				    £62.00 
Gents Cut & finish			   £34.50 
Blow-dry				   £35.50

Creative Stylist			  From: 
Cut & finish			   £53.50 
Re-Style				    £58.50 
Gents Cut & finish			   £33.00 
Blow-dry				   £35.00

Senior Stylist			   From: 
Cut & finish			   £39.50 
Re-Style				    £44.50 
Gents Cut & finish			   £28.85 
Blow-dry				   £27.50

Stylist				    From: 
Cut & finish			   £38.00 
Re-Style				    £42.50 
Gents Cut & finish			   £27.50 
Blow-dry				   £26.50


