Chemical Services From: Kerastraight smoothing service £168.00

Bridal Hair From: Bridal hair including practice £145.00 Practice £55.00

Prom Hair From: Hair up £58.00 GHD Curls £28.00 Braid £18.50

FREE CONSULTATIONS **ARE AVAILABLE ON ALL SERVICES**

Our price structure reflects the educational of our stylists and is priced on training and practical experience.

All prices inclusive of VAT. All major credit cards are accepted.



Opening Times

Monday CLOSED Tuesday 9.00am - 8.00pm Wednesday 9.00am - 5.00pm Thursday 9.00am - 8.00pm Friday 9.00am - 5.00pm Saturday 8.00am - 2.00pm Sunday CLOSED

48 hours notice of cancellation is required, or a charge may apply



Tel: **02380 251500** www.elitesalonhampshire.co.uk

Southampton, 10 Hursley Road Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh, SO53 2FU

facebook/elitesalonhampshire



Elitesalonhampshire O

Jane Odam SRH (State Registered Hairdresser)





Hair Stylist Service

All styling services include a consultation and a stress-relieving head massage.

Managing Director From: Cut & finish £65.00 Re-Style £70.00 Gents Cut & finish £42.00 Blow-dry £40.00 **Artistic Educator** From: Cut & finish £60.00 Re-Style £65.00 Gents Cut & finish £42.00 £38.50 Blow-dry **Artistic Stylist** From: Cut & finish £59.00 Re-Style £64.00 Gents Cut & finish £38.50 £38.50 Blow-dry **Team Manager** From: Cut & finish £57.00 Re-Style £62.00 Gents Cut & finish £34.50 Blow-dry £35.50 **Creative Stylist** From: Cut & finish £53.50 £58.50 Re-Style Gents Cut & finish £33.00 £35.00 Blow-dry **Senior Stylist** From: Cut & finish £39.50 £44.50 Re-Style Gents Cut & finish £28.85 £27.50 Blow-dry **Stylist** From: Cut & finish £38.00 Re-Style £42.50 Gents Cut & finish £27.50

Blow-dry

£26.50

Technical Services

Please note: All new clients must have a skin allergy test 48 hours prior to a technical appointment.

Managing Artistic Educator

	Managing Director	Artistic Educator Artistic Stylist	Team Manager	Creative Stylist	Senior Stylist	Stylist
Long Hair	From:	From:	From:	From:	From:	From:
Full head Foils	£114.95	£113.00	£110.00	£103.85	£97.50	£91.50
Half head Foils	£101.50	£96.50	£92.85	£86.85	£80.85	£77.50
T-section	£79.50	£77.00	£77.00	£72.85	£70.50	£58.50
Additional charge for root application with Foils	£42.50	£42.50	£40.00	£40.00	£34.50	£33.00
Tint re-growth	£57.00	£57.00	£57.00	£51.00	£44.00	£41.50
Deluxe re-growth upgrade	£85.00	£83.50	£83.50	£79.50	£72.00	£60.00
Whole head colour	00.083	£76.00	£70.85	£67.00	£63.00	£58.50
Semi-permanent	£64.00	£58.85	£55.50	£51.00	£48.00	£45.00
Pre-lighter and toner	£115.00	£110.00	£110.00	£91.85	£88.00	£82.50
Balayage root & tone	POA	POA	POA	POA	POA	POA
Foliage root & tone	POA	POA	POA	POA	POA	POA
Toner	£22.50	£22.50	£22.50	£22.50	£21.50	£20.50
Foils per slice	£7.00	£7.00	£7.00	£7.00	£7.00	£7.00
Short Hair	From:	From:	From:	From:	From:	From:
Full head Foils	£97.00	£91.50	£90.00	£83.50	£78.00	£76.00
Half head Foils	£84.00	£79.00	£73.00	£70.00	£63.50	£58.50
T-section foils	£72.50	£70.50	£67.00	£62.50	£56.50	£54.00
Additional charge for root application with Foils	£42.50	£42.50	£40.00	£40.00	£34.50	£33.00
Tint re-growth	£57.00	£57.00	£57.00	£51.00	£44.00	£41.50
Deluxe re-growth upgrade	£79.80	£79.80	£77.80	£73.50	£67.00	£63.85
Whole head colour	£72.00	£67.00	£64.50	£61.50	£54.50	£52.00
Semi-permanent colour	£54.50	£50.50	£47.50	£46.00	£42.50	£40.50
Pre-lighter and toner	£95.50	£89.50	£87.00	£84.00	£78.50	£75.50
Toner	£21.50	£21.50	£21.50	£21.50	£20.50	£19.50
Change of colour	POA	POA	POA	POA	POA	POA
Colour Correction	POA	POA	POA	POA	POA	POA

Team

Creative

Senior

Stylist